
 EVO DW+S

D

A1,X1,Y

H

X1 D

DW 80
727-747 363 2000

DW 85
777-797 396 2000

DW 90
827-847 429 2000

Model H

DW 95
DW 100
DW 105
DW 110
DW 120

DW 75

877-897
927-947
977-997

1027-1047
1077-1097
1177-1197

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
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495
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594
660

A1
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800
850
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950
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1200

A2

S 80
S 75 750

800
S 90 900

S 100 1000
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977-997

X
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A
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Y

Y
723-743
773-793
823-843
873-893
923-943
973-993

1023-1043
1073-1093
1173-1193

A
2,X

2

drzwi
door

ścianka S
sidewall S

DW DRZWI / DW DOOR

ŚCIANKA S / 
SIDEWALL S

S 70 700 677 -697

RADAWAY Sp. z o. o. Jasin; ul. Rabowicka 59, 62-020 Swarzędz, Polska
tel. +48 61 835 75 10, fax +48 61 835 75 11, e-mail: office@radaway.pl, www.radaway.pl
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